FACULTY AND STAFF MEMBERS 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
HENRY ACREE- PRINCIPAL      henry.acree@mcssga.org 
SUSAN ZEIGLER - ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL susan.zeigler@mcssga.org  
RACINE SALES- GUIDANCE COUNSELOR racine.sales@mcssga.org 
BARI BROWN - INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST bari.brown@mcssga.org  
STACEY.HOWARD-SECRETARY stacey.howard@mcssga.org 
KARLA JONES – BOOKKEEPER  karla.jones@mcssga.org 
LISA BRENING – REGISTRAR  lisa.brening@mcssga.org 
ROXIE HIGHTOWER-RESOURCE OFFICER  roxie.hightower@mcssga.org 


              Math Department__   __              Language Arts	                            Science	                         
James Fordham		                   Efren Munoz	                         Jessica Render	
James.fordham@mcssga.org      efren.munoz@mcssga.org              jessica.render@mcssga.org 
     
Saundra Hall		             *Julie Renner		                        Sequita Sands		
saundra.hall@mcssga.org             julie.renner@mcssga.org                   sequita.sands@mcssga.org 
  

*Jeff Renner 		               Morgan Hooks		                   * Valerie Ingram
jeff.renner@mcssga.org		  morgan.hooks@mcssga.org             valerie.ingram@mcssga.org 


Debbie Dixon		                 Heidi Horne		                      Danielle Wright	 
debbie.dixon@mcssga.org           heidi.horne@mcssga.org                danielle.wright@mcssga.org 
      
	                                        George McElroy	      	
                                                     george.mcelroy@mcssga.org 


			     	   					
Vocational		     	       Special Education	                                Social Studies	
Jasmine Knighton	                      Kendra Fox Stinson		               James Baker
[bookmark: _GoBack]jasmine.knighton@mcssga.org            kendra.stinson@mcssga.org        james.baker@mcssga.org


*Sandy Hussie		                       Jessica Ely		                 Kamenia Griffin		
sandy.hussie@mcssga.org                 jessica.ely@mcssga.org             kamenia.griffin@mcssga.org  


             Fred Bobbitt	                              Mark Mangum                    	               Evan Hochstetler	
             fred.bobbitt@mcssga.org       	 mark.mangum@mcssga.org	 evan.hochstetler@mcssga.org       
  

Martis Ferguson	                    	 Judy McGinnis				                                       
martis.ferguson@mcssga.org 	      judy.mcginnis@mcssga.org 
	
  				
					P.E/Health
			Cecil Lester			             Joseph Turner
          		   Cecil.lester@mcssga.org   		joseph.turner@mcssga.org 



Paraprofessionals				
Melinda Bell       melinda.bell@mcssga.org 
Michele Couch   michele.couch@mcssga.org 
Tracy Dixon       tracy.dixon@mcssga.org 
Tameka Johnson    tameka.johnson@mcssga.org 
Carolyn Martin    carolyn.martin@mcssga.org 
Tracy Prather    tracy.prather@mcssga.org 
Felecia Warren   felecia.warren@mcssga.org 
Deborah Postell   deborah.postell@mcssga.org 
	Gail Melson     gail.melson@mcssga.org 
Dwight Hochstetler  dwight.hochstetler@mcssga.org 
Nikita Hill   nikita.hill@mcssga,org  


Band

Christopher Libby
christopher.libby@mcssga.org

					
Food Service

Chasity Baker    chasity.baker@mcssga.org 
Lynette Buggs     lynette.buggs@mcssga.org 
Cassandra Huff   Cassandra.huff@mcssga.org 
Charlotte Walker   charlotte.walker@mcssga.org 
Elizabeth Wallace  elizabeth.wallace@mcssga.org 

Custodians

Freddy Buchanan  freddy.buchanan@mcssga.org 
Tavaras Powell     tavaras.powell@mcssga.org 
Rickey Branford  rickey.branford@mcssga.org 
Robert Ellison   robert.ellison@mcssga.org 
Inez Mitchell   Inez.moitchell@mcssga.org 
